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SOLID BRASS FEMALE “TEES” & “CROSSES”

SOLID BRASS MANIFOLDS

ALUMINUM MANIFOLDS

Boxed
Part No.

   Retail        Per Product Specs
Part No. Card NPT Type

655 s-655 1 1/4” “T” Openings655-1 s-655-1 1 3/8”
656 s-656 1 1/4” “Cross” Openingss-656-1 1 3/8”

Boxed
Part No.

   Retail        Per Inlet Female Three Outlets
Part No. Card NPT Female NPT

683-4 s-683-4 1 1/4” 1/4”683-5 s-683-5 1 3/8”683-6 3/8”

Boxed
Part No.

   Retail        Per Inlet Female Three Outlets
Part No. Card NPT Female NPT

685-4 s-685-4 1 1/4”
1/4”685-6 s-685-6 1 3/8”

s-685-8 1 1/2”

655
655-1

656
656-1

683-4
683-5
683-6

685-4
685-6
685-8

686-5

686-4HF

•	Made of black anodized aluminum, available in 3-, 4- and 5-port configurations
•	Main ports on both ends and back of manifold
•	1/4” inlets
•	Outlet port spacing: 1 1/8” on-center
•	Flow-thru design and connectable, for air station set ups

•	Made of black anodized aluminum, available in
	 3-, 4- and 5-port configurations
•	Main ports on both ends of manifold
•	1/2” inlets and mounting holes
•	Outlet port spacing: 1 3/8” on-center
•	Flow-thru design and connectable, for air station set ups

Boxed
Part No.

Bulk
Part No.

INLETS
Female NPT

OUTLETS Overall
Length# Outlets Female NPT

686-3 686-3BK
1/4”

3
1/4”

3.75”
686-4 686-4BK 4 4.95”
686-5 686-5BK 5 6.10”

Boxed
Part No.

Bulk
Part No.

INLETS
Female NPT

OUTLETS Overall
Length# Outlets Female NPT

686-3HF 686-3HFBK
1/2”

3
1/4”

4.75”
686-4HF 686-4HFBK 4 6.10”
686-5HF 686-5HFBK 5 7.50”

IN-LINE COMBINATION ALUMINUM MANIFOLDS
In-Line Standard Manifolds

In-Line Hi-Flow Manifolds

•	Brass body
•	Steel handle

Boxed
Part No.

Bulk
  Part No.

   Retail        Per Product Specs
             NPTPart No. Card

614-2 614-2BK s-614-2 2 1/8”
614-4 614-4BK s-614-4 2 1/4”
614-6 s-614-6 1 3/8”

614-2
614-4
614-6

DRAIN COCKS

NEW

NEW




